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Schematic - Actual

Well Name: Nelson 33-VD TD: 7,269.0
API Surface Legal Location Field Name State
05123271280000 SENE 33 5N 67W Johnstown CO
Well Configuration Type Ground Elevation (ft) Original KB Elevation (ft) KB-Ground Distance (ft)
Directional 4,800.00 4,811.00 11.00

Most Recent Job

Job Category
Completion/Workover

Primary Job Type
Initial Completion

Secondary Job Type

Start Date
12/2/2008

End Date
1/13/2009

Directional, Original Hole, 4/14/2023 2:24:22 PM

MD Formation

Vertical schematic (actual)

(ftKB) S
1.2 : : !
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 Ib/ft; 11.2 ftKB; 54.0 ftKB
54.1
193.9 Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 Ib/ft; 11.0 ftKB; 587.0 ftKB
' Cement; 11.0 ftKB; 587.0 ftKB
586.9
589.9
Pierre .
1,100.1 Aquifer,
1,225.1
2,100.1
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 Ib/ft; 54.0 ftKB; 6,664.0 ftKB
2,600.1 Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 11.0-7,079.0; 7,068.00
Cement; 194.0 ftKB; 7,246.9 ftKB
4,448.2
4,470.1
44711

4,520.0 Sussex,:'l
6,664.0
6,678.5
6,702.1
6,724.1
6,725.1
6773.9 [Niobrara, ||
6,873.0
6,994.1
6,995.1
7,079.1
70899 [Codell, * *
7,004.2
7,106.0
7.214.9
72316
7.2454
7,247.0

7,269.0

Perf; 7,094.0-7,106.0

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,215.0

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,245.4 ftKB; 7,246.9 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 Ib/ft; 6,664.0 ftKB; 6,678.5 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 Ib/ft; 6,678.5 ftKB; 7,231.6 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 Ib/ft; 7,231.6 ftKB; 7,245.4 ftKB
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